consideration.

REASON
FOR

SELLING
Two U.S. Federal Agencies

curred in the implementation
of the Project from the date of
May 15, 1972. Furthermore,
the maximum compensation
to be paid under the terms of
the contract are not to exceed
forty thousand six hundred
seventy-two dollars ($40,
672.00), of which four thou-
sand five hundred nineteen
dollars ($4,519.00) shall be ad-
vanced to you upon receipt of

have awarded two local | approved requisition for pay-
corporations a total of {| ment.
$177,000.00 no __ strings

. You will find attached, a